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Western Division

Afros

Peanut's Polecats
Little P's

Broncos

Central Division

Loose Cannons

Oakville Onslaught

Boom Goes The Dynamite
Samir's Team

Eastern Division

Fightin' Ferrets
Shockdogs

TNA

Lima Wolverines

Total Points

Boom Goes The Dynamite
Fightin' Ferrets
Afros

Loose Cannons
Shockdogs
Oakville Onslaught
TNA

Peanut's Polecats
Little P's

Lima Wolverines
Broncos

Samir's Team
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799.50
779.00
758.00
757.50
731.00
701.50
659.50
648.50
613.00
562.50
557.00
549.00
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PCT
0.536
0.500
0.429
0.393

PCT
0.750
0.571
0.429
0.143

PCT
0.786
0.714
0.393
0.357

DIV
3-2-1
5-1
1-5
2-3-1

DIV
4-2
4-2
4-2

DIV
4-2
6-0
0-6
2-4

PF
678.00
550.50
536.50
519.50

PF
652.00
638.50
695.50
454.00

PF
741.00
666.50
568.50
516.50
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PA
615.50
560.00
674.50
563.50

PA
588.50
583.00
572.50
686.00

PA
585.00
521.00
616.00
651.50

PTS
758.00
648.50
613.00
557.00

PTS
757.50
701.50
799.50
549.00

PTS
779.00
731.00
659.50
562.50
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